
DAY

DAY 1
Friday 

25.10.2024

DAY 2
Saturday
26.10.2024

All times are Belgrade time, GMT + 2:00

EVENT

Air Pistol SOLO Semi Final 
Air Rifle TEAM ITA vs SRB
Air Rifle TEAM NOR vs GER
Air Pistol TEAM ITA vs SRB
Air Pistol TEAM GER vs TUR
Air Rifle SOLO Semi Final 

Air Pistol SOLO Medal Match 
Air Rifle SOLO Medal Match
Air Pistol Bronze Medal Match
Air Rifle Bronze Medal Match
Air Pistol Gold Medal Match 
Air Rifle Gold Medal Match 
Gala and Awarding Ceremony

TIME

8:30
10:30
12:30
14:30
16:30
18:30

9:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
17:00
20:00

LIVE

8:20
10:20
12:20
14:20
16:20
18:20

8:50
9:50
10:50
12:50
14:50
16:50
19:55
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INTERNET STREAMING SCHEDULE


